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START
RANK
2
1
10
3
5
17

NAME

Neil Robertson
Mark Selby

Ding Junhui

Judd Trump
Stephen Maguire
Marco Fu

Shaun Murphy
Barry Hawkins
Mark Allen
Stuart Bingham
John Higgins MBE
Ricky Walden
Mark Davis
Robert Milkins
Allister Carter
Graeme Dott

Joe Perry

Mark J Williams MBE
Matthew Stevens
Michael Holt
Ryan Day
Dominic Dale
Peter Ebdon
Martin Gould
Tom Ford

Liang Wenbo
Mark King

Xiao Guodong
Ronnie O'Sullivan
Andrew Higginson
Marcus Campbell
Ben Woollaston
Ken Doherty
Michael White
David Brown Gilbert
Fergal O'Brien
Jamie Jones
Mark Joyce

Jack Lisowski
Anthony Hamilton
Stephen Lee
Jamie Cope
Jamie Burnett
Anthony McGill
Rory McLeod
Alfie Burden
Alan McManus
Yu Delu

Nigel Bond
Jimmy Robertson
Liu Chuang

Steve Davis OBE
Matthew Selt
Dave Harold
Peter Lines

Rod Lawler

Kurt Maflin

Cao Yupeng
Gerard Greene
Jimmy White MBE
Mike Dunn
Dechawar Poomjaeng
Aditya Mehta
Tian Pengfei

ROLLING 2 YEAR RANK

RANK PTS POS
87680 65
84220 66
80500 67
74920 68
70200 69
68565 70
67760 71
66980 72
66460 73
65860 74
63515 75
63245 76
60240 77
59125 78
57975 79
57900 80
56875 81
56425 82
56200 83
48045 84
47755 85
45560 86
45275 87
45055 88
44790 89
44660 920
43425 91
43345 92
43340 93
42515 94
42365 95
41675 96
40890 97
40440 98
40050 99
38305 100
36785 101
36695 102
36065 103
35910 104
35360 105
35180 106
34960 107
34490 108
34340 109
33980 110
33400 111
32925 112
31020 113
30680 114
30100 115
29950 116
29845 117
29825 118
29495 119
29075 120
28695 121
27450 122
27300 123
27025 124
25230 125
24325 126
24210 127
23560 128

START
RANK
61
60
74
68
62
79
69
76
72
80
75
81
77
71
89
78
82
58
83
84
88
90
86
87
85

91
129
94
93
92

148

131
96

119

NAME

James Wattana
Adam Duffy
Pankaj Advani
lan B Burns
Barry Pinches
Robbie Williams
Thepchaiya Un-Nooh
Liam Highfield
Luca Brecel
Michael Wasley
Paul S Davison
Sam Baird
Zhang Anda

Thanawat Tirapongpaiboon

Scott Donaldson
Chen Zhe

Tony Drago
Stephen Hendry MBE
Craig Steadman

Li Yan

David Grace

Joel Walker

Martin O'Donnell
Daniel Wells

Simon Bedford
Kyren Wilson

Gary Wilson

Sean O'Sullivan
David Morris
Michael Leslie
Jamie O'Neill
Passakorn Suwannawat
Alex Davies

Li Hang

John Astley

Joe Swail

Stuart Carrington
Lyu Haotian
Andrew Pagett
Ross Muir

Hammad Miah
Andrew Norman
Mohamed Khairy
Elliot Slessor

Chris Wakelin
Noppon Saengkham
Vinnie Calabrese
Chris Norbury

Ryan Clark

Lee Page

Allan Taylor
Ratchayothin Yotharuk
James Cahill

Fraser Patrick
Robin Hull

Patrick Einsle

Cao Xinlong

Jak Jones

Alex Borg

Jin Long

Alexander Ursenbacher
Ahmed Saif

Shi Hanging

Lee Spick

ROLLING 2 YEAR
RANK PTS
23435
23205
23050
22510
22485
22060
21430
20110
20000
19350
19130
19085
18930
18665
18110
17780
16910
16735
15935
15040
14425
13990
13440
13370
11675
11420
11360
10170
9650
8660
8140
6630
6410
6200
6060
6010
5890
5580
5450
5250
5170
4530
4470
4360
4360
3780
3540
3470
2890
2890
2710
2680
2640
2600
2480
2160
2120
2080
1680
1480
1400
1320
720
640
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

START
RANK
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
98
106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
65
118
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

NAME

Hossein Vafaei Ayouri
Justin Astley
Garry Baldrey
Nicholas Barrow
Ali Bassiri

Tony M Brown
Tony Chappel
Martin Clark
Andreas De Coza
Les Dodd

Ray Edmonds
Jason Ferguson
Igor Figueiredo
Kacper Filipiak
Mick Fisher
Christopher Flight
Robby Foldvari
Geoff Foulds

Neal Foulds
Surinder Gill
Terry Griffiths

Vic Harris

Andy Hicks
Andrew Highfield
Joe Johnson

Bill Kelly

Tony Knowles
Norman Maher
Maureen McCarthy
Jim Meadowcroft
Graham Miles
Philip Minchin
Doug Mountjoy
Bill Oliver
Stephen Ormerod
Jimmy O'Shea
Ken Owers
Kyndon Paddon
John Parrott MBE
Stephen Pieroni
Jack Rea

Ray Reardon MBE
Stephen Rowlings
Philip Seaton
Ronnie Shakespeare
David Singh
Danny Smith

Del Smith

lan B Stark

David Taylor
Dennis Taylor
Geoff Thompson
Cliff Thorburn CM
Willie Thorne
John Virgo

Barry West

Mark Wildman
Peter Williams
Rex Williams

ROLLING 2 YEAR
RANK PTS
360
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